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Applied Computing
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Biomedical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Civil, Envr & Geospatial Engrg
Cognitive & Learning Sciences
College of Business

College of For Res & Env Sci
Computer Science

Electrical & Computer Engrg
Geolog & Mining Eng & Sciences
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Interdisciplinary Programs
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Mechanical Eng - Eng Mechanics
Mfg & Mechanical Engrg Tech
Physics

Social Sciences

Visual and Performing Arts

USCITIZENS

FIRSTDESTINATION

Class Of: 2021

(1) ~

Knowledge Rate

7513%

Plocement Rate

94.51%

Average Salary

$64,941.36

Median Salary

$65,000.00

Low Salary Median Salary

$50,000 $67,100
$31,200 $50,000
$37,440 $60,000
$37,440 $72,000
$37,440 $41,720
$40,000 $57,720
$19,000 $36,000
$29,120 $54,000
$17,000 $37,440
$45,000 $76,500
$24,960 $70,000
$47,980 $70,000
$35,000 $52,200
$41,000 $41,000
$33,280 $47,640
$49,400 $67,745
$39,998.4 $77,500
$20,072 $66,500
$32,240 $58,080
$58,008 $58,008
$43,000 $59,000
$40,000 $41,250

High Salary Average Salary Placement Rate

$100,526.4
$82,000
$75,000
$94,000
$46,000
$567,080
$75,000
$90,000
$70,000
$140,000
$104,000
$76,000
$69,400
$41,000
$62,000
$84,000
$120,000
$115920
$73,500
$58,008
$75,000

$42,500

$73,376.34 94.44%
$50,057.14 97.73%
$59,283.33 100%
$71,356.57 91.21%
$41,720 75%
$72,842.27 95.51%
$41,082.86 90.91%
$55,867.79 94.44%
$39,880.21 100%
$76,979.61 93.83%
$67,888.2 93.58%
$64,660 78.57%
$52,200 100%
$41,000 100%
$47,640 100%
$67,448.75 90.48%
$79,110.93 93.94%
$65,920.1 95.45%
$56,881.25 100%
$58,008 85.71%
$59,000 91.67%
$41,250 75%

Knowledge Rate Graduates
62.07% 29
67.69% 65

75% 52
82.73% 110
57.14% 14
78.76% 113

88% 25
73.77% 122
76.19% 63

75% 108
70.32% 155

87.5% 16
47.37% 19
41.67% 12
60% 20
87.5% 24
73.33% 45
79.87% 303
72.92% 48

50% 14
92.31% 13

80% 10
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USCITIZENS | 72.60% 93.81% $63,897.62 $65,000.00

DEPARTMENT - Low Salary Median Salary High Salary Average Salary Placement Rate Knowledge Rate Graduates
Applied Computing $50,000 $66,550 $90,000 $68,851.33 94.12% 62.96% 27
Biological Sciences $31,200 $50,000 $82,000 $51,840 97.06% 64.15% 53
Biomedical Engineering $37,440 $60,000 $75,000 $59,283.33 100% 76.6% 47
Chemical Engineering $37,440 $71,000 $84,000 $70,408.48 90.59% 83.33% 102
Chemistry $37,440 $41,720 $46,000 $41,720 71.43% 53.85% 13
Civil, Envr & Geospatial Engrg $40,000 $55,000 $567,080 $73,624.5 94.81% 79.38% 97
Cognitive & Learning Sciences $19,000 $28,290 $36,000 $27,895 88.89% 75% 12
College of Business $29,120 $48,500 $72,500 $50,896.52 93.55% 71.26% 87
College of For Res & Env Sci $28,600 $36,220 $70,000 $40,093.33 100% 68.29% 41
Computer Science $45,000 $76,500 $140,000 $75,855.62 92.06% 70.79% 89
Electrical & Computer Engrg $24,960 $70,360 $104,000 $67,835.4 92.86% 68.06% 144
Geolog & Mining Eng & Sciences $70,000 $73,000 $76,000 $73,000 100% 83.33% 6
Humanities $35,000 $52,200 $69,400 $52,200 100% 43.75% 16
Interdisciplinary Programs $41,000 $41,000 $41,000 $41,000 100% 36.36% 11
Kinesiology/Integ Physiology $33,280 $33,280 $33,280 $33,280 100% 56.25% 16
Materials Science & Engrg $49,400 $67,745 $84,000 $67,448.75 89.47% 90.48% 21
Mathematical Sciences $39,998.4 $72,000 $82,000 $64,666.13 90.91% 52.38% 21
Mechanical Eng - Eng Mechanics $20,072 $65,000 $82,428 $63,500.68 94.39% 77.47% 253
Mfg & Mechanical Engrg Tech $32,240 $58,080 $73,500 $56,881.25 100% 72.92% 48
Physics $58,008 $58,008 $58,008 $58,008 83.33% 50% 12
Social Sciences $43,000 $43,000 $43,000 $43,000 83.33% 100% 6
Visual and Performing Arts $40,000 $41,250 $42,500 $41,250 75% 80% 10
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USCITIZENS | 86.69% 97.21% $70,290.53 $70,000.00

DEPARTMENT - Low Salary Median Salary High Salary Average Salary Placement Rate Knowledge Rate Graduates
Biological Sciences $31,200 $45,600 $60,000 $45,600 100% 83.33% 12
Biomedical Engineering null null null null 100% 60% 5
Chemical Engineering $80,000 $87,000 $94,000 $87,000 100% 75% 8
Civil, Envr & Geospatial Engrg $58,000 $61,500 $65,000 $61,500 100% 75% 16
Cognitive & Learning Sciences $47,000 $54,000 $75,000 $58,666.67 92.31% 100% 13
College of Business $52,500 $70,000 $90,000 $70,071.43 96.43% 80% 35
College of For Res & Env Sci $17,000 $40,560 $55,100 $39,720.38 100% 90.91% 22
Computer Science $52,000 $78,280 $111,600 $79,340 100% 94.74% 19
Electrical & Computer Engrg $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 100% 100% 11
Geolog & Mining Eng & Sciences $47,980 $47,980 $47,980 $47,980 66.67% 90% 10
Mathematical Sciences $48,000 $80,000 $120,000 $86,333.33 95.45% 91.67% 24
Mechanical Eng - Eng Mechanics $56,160 $75,500 $115,920 $81,536.36 100% 92% 50

Social Sciences $75,000 $75,000 $75,000 $75,000 100% 85.71% 7
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